
Summer Shoots 2018 
 

Members to be emailed by the organiser the weekend before with full details.  

 

Shoots are fun and provide plenty of real photographic challenge as well as a 

chance to try new things – see how other members tackle the same challenge 

and learn from them (how to or perhaps how not to do it). Compare and share 

best pictures with the wider community using the Facebook Photoshoot Group 

– it’s fun and can attract interest in the club. If you’ve not joined the group yet 

just go on the group and ask to join.  

All these shoots include the golden hour, sunset and the blue hour (GSB), so 

there’s plenty of interesting light situations and exposures. Torches and/or 

flash should be brought if possible as well as tripod or bean bag for longer 

exposures. Bad weather, puddles, moody skies etc, can sometimes make the 

best images, so we’ll only be cancelling a shoot if it’s really bad weather. The 

programme may be subject to change but we will advise you by email of any 

changes. 

 

Wed 25th April Kendal Re-visited (GSB) - Gavin 

Wed 9th May Rydal Hall Gardens, Waterfalls and Sculptures (GSB) - Jeff 

Wed 23rd May Millerground (GSB) – Lake, Jetties, Woods and more - Gavin 

Wed 6th June Kirkstone Derelict Pets Quarry and Buildings (GSB) - Jeff 

Wed 20th June Studio Night 1 – J and G bring lighting setups to play - Gavin  

Wed 4th July  Pet Dog Action Shoot on Scout Scar - Jeff 

Wed 18th July Cathedral Cavern Re-Visit and Slater Bridge (GSB) - Gavin  

Wed 1st Aug  Fleetwood Wrecks and sunset at St Mary’s Shell (GSB) - Jeff 

Wed 15th Aug Studio Night 2 – Ian Woods Provisionally TBA - Gavin 

Wed 29th Aug Lancaster Evening Shoot (or alternative) (GSB) - Jeff 

 

Organisers: Gavin Lowe and Jeff Bagnall 
 


